ENSTECNNECT,
G

Pergola Accessory Pricelist

Available
Accessories

Traditional
PT Wood

Traditional
Vinyl

Artisan
Cedar

Artisan
Vinyl

Arcadian

Hearthside

Kingston

Vista

Santa Fe
PT Wood

Santa Fe
Cedar

Santa Fe
Vinyl

Superior
Post for 5x5
& 6x6 - Per

Post

$168.75

$337.50

$337.50

$337.50

$337.50

$168.75

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Add
Additional
Post - Per

Post

$362.50

$362.50

$506.25

$506.25

$506.25

$287.50

$1,071.25

$1,435.00

$970.00

$1,071.25

$1,300.00

Upgrade to

8x8 Square

Posts - Per
Post

$540.00

$287.50

$287.50

$287.50

$287.50

N/A

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Superior
Post for
Wood 8x8 -
Per Post

$675.00

N/A

$861.25

N/A

N/A

N/A

$861.25

N/A

$675.00

$861.25

N/A

Upgrade to
10" Vinyl
Columns -

Per Post

N/A

N/A

$591.25

$591.25

$591.25

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

10"
Permacast
Tapered
Columns -
Per Post

N/A

N/A

$818.75

$818.75

$818.75

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Up to 6™
Higher
Posts - Per
Post

$17.50

$33.75

$33.75

$33.75

$33.75

$17.50

$67.50

$67.50

$67.50

$67.50

$51.25

6" to 12"
Higher
Posts - Per
Post

$42.50

$58.75

$58.75

$58.75

$58.75

$42.50

$118.75

$118.75

$118.75

$118.75

$101.25

13" to 48"
Higher
Posts - Per
Post

$160.00

$245.00

$245.00

$245.00

$245.00

$160.00

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00

$405.00




Encrconsr,

Glu-Lam
Header (per
linear foot)

$58.75

$58.75

$58.75

$58.75

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Attach to
House -
Deduction
Per Post

-$135.00

-$135.00

-$176.00

-$189.00

-$189.00

-$135.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Stain
(Cedar,
Canyon
Brown,
Cinder,
Golden

Oak,

Mushroom,
Mahogany)

15%

N/A

Included

N/A

N/A

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

N/A

Paint

(White,
Almond)

25%

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

25%

N/A

25%

25%

N/A

N/A

Almond or
Clay Vinyl

N/A

19%

N/A

19%

19%

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

19%

Electrical
Package
(Includes 1
Switch & 1
Receptacle)

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

$303.75

Additional
Receptacle

$101.25

$101.25

$101.25

$101.25

$101.25

$101.25

$101.25

$101.25

$101.25

$101.25

$101.25

Build to
Engineers
Spec -4
Post Model

$101.25

$245.00

$523.75

$523.75

N/A

N/A

Included

Included

Included

N/A

Included

Build to
Engineers
Spec - 6
Post Model

$261.25

$692.50

$953.75

$1,012.50

N/A

N/A

Included

Included

Included

N/A

Included




