

Pergola Accessory Pricelist

Available Accessories	Traditional PT Wood	Traditional Vinyl	Artisan Cedar	Artisan Vinyl	Arcadian	Hearthside	Kingston	Vista	Santa Fe PT Wood	Santa Fe Cedar	Santa Fe Vinyl
Superior Post for 5x5 & 6x6 - Per Post	\$168.75	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$337.50	\$168.75	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Add Additional Post - Per Post	\$362.50	\$362.50	\$506.25	\$506.25	\$506.25	\$287.50	\$1,071.25	\$1,435.00	\$970.00	\$1,071.25	\$1,300.00
Upgrade to 8x8 Square Posts - Per Post	\$540.00	\$287.50	\$287.50	\$287.50	\$287.50	N/A	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
Superior Post for Wood 8x8 - Per Post	\$675.00	N/A	\$861.25	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$861.25	N/A	\$675.00	\$861.25	N/A
Upgrade to 10" Vinyl Columns - Per Post	N/A	N/A	\$591.25	\$591.25	\$591.25	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
10" Permacast Tapered Columns - Per Post	N/A	N/A	\$818.75	\$818.75	\$818.75	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Up to 6" Higher Posts - Per Post	\$17.50	\$33.75	\$33.75	\$33.75	\$33.75	\$17.50	\$67.50	\$67.50	\$67.50	\$67.50	\$51.25
6" to 12" Higher Posts - Per Post	\$42.50	\$58.75	\$58.75	\$58.75	\$58.75	\$42.50	\$118.75	\$118.75	\$118.75	\$118.75	\$101.25
13" to 48" Higher Posts - Per Post	\$160.00	\$245.00	\$245.00	\$245.00	\$245.00	\$160.00	\$405.00	\$405.00	\$405.00	\$405.00	\$405.00



Glu-Lam Header (per linear foot)	\$58.75	\$58.75	\$58.75	\$58.75	\$58.75	\$58.75	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Attach to House - Deduction Per Post	-\$135.00	-\$135.00	-\$176.00	-\$189.00	-\$189.00	-\$135.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Stain (Cedar, Canyon Brown, Cinder, Golden Oak, Mushroom, Mahogany)	15%	N/A	Included	N/A	N/A	15%	15%	15%	15%	15%	N/A
Paint (White, Almond)	25%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	25%	N/A	25%	25%	N/A	N/A
Almond or Clay Vinyl	N/A	19%	N/A	19%	19%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	19%
Electrical Package (Includes 1 Switch & 1 Receptacle)	\$303.75	\$303.75	\$303.75	\$303.75	\$303.75	\$303.75	\$303.75	\$303.75	\$303.75	\$303.75	\$303.75
Additional Receptacle	\$101.25	\$101.25	\$101.25	\$101.25	\$101.25	\$101.25	\$101.25	\$101.25	\$101.25	\$101.25	\$101.25
Build to Engineers Spec - 4 Post Model	\$101.25	\$245.00	\$523.75	\$523.75	N/A	N/A	Included	Included	Included	N/A	Included
Build to Engineers Spec - 6 Post Model	\$261.25	\$692.50	\$953.75	\$1,012.50	N/A	N/A	Included	Included	Included	N/A	Included